Switches 28000 Series
Ethernet/
Fast Ethernet
Switches
Improve Network
Performance
Reduce Network
Segmentation Costs

Printed on recycled paper.
Table 2 28000 Series Ethernet/Fast Ethernet Switches Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Ordering information for the 28000 Series Ethernet/Fast Ethernet switches appears in Table 2.
Order Number Description
28104R Model 28104 100 Mbps Fiber Optic Fast Ethernet Switch
28115 Model 28115 Fast Ethernet Switch
28115R Model 28115/ADV Fast Ethernet Switch with Advanced Software and RPSU connection
AQ2012001 Model 28200 Modular Ethernet Switch Chassis
AQ2012003 Model 28200-14 10BASE-FL MDA Module for Model 28200
AQ2012002 Model 28200-15 10BASE-T MDA Module for Model 28200
AQ2012005 Model 28200-104 100BASE-FX MDA Module for Model 28200
AQ2012004 Model 28200-105 100BASE-TX MDA Module for Model 28200
514 Model 514 100 Mbps Fiber Optic Transceiver
515 Model 515 100 Mbps UTP Transceiver
RPSU Redundant Power Supply Unit